
Code 00481 00214 Code 00236 Code 00228
Pack 1 5 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 00440 Code 00466 00466P5 Code 00256
Pack 1 Pack 1 5 Pack 1

Code 00432 00275 Code 00237 Code 00258
Pack 1 5 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 00480 00247 Code 00267 Code 00257
Pack 1 5 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 00212 Code 12090 Code 11071
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 00350 Code 00227 Code 00226
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 00250 00294 Code 14025 Code 11384
Pack 1 5 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 11037 Code 00251 00277 Code 14023
Pack 1 Pack 1 2 Pack 1

Code 00470 11010 Code 11395 Code 00274
Pack 8mm x 1m 6mm x 1m Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 11036 Code 00337 Code 00462
Pack Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 11002 Code 14000 Code 14014
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 11079 Code 00213 Code 11021
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 14001 Code 14015 Code 11022
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Issued April 2014

Machine Spares
TXE606/353 Machine Parts

Shown here are the spare parts for the Supaturf TXE606 and TXE323.   You can order all these parts from your normal machinery supplier. If you need advice
or help please visit our website at www.supaturf.co.uk or call our technical helpline on 01530 510060.

Nozzle Tip TL-80 Brass Strainer Complete PUMP - SHURFLO 0105

Nozzle Cap Strainer Seal Pump Head Complete

Nozzle Seal Strainer only Pump By-Pass Valve
Assembly

Nozzle Filter Blue -
Stainless Steel 50

Adaptor 3/8" to 1/2"
Male to Male Nipple

Pump Upper Housing

Spray Valve ⅟₄" BSP ADAPTOR - 8mm TO 1/2" BSP
STRAIGHT

Screw - M5 X 35 (Pump )

Spray Valve Complete Battery - 12V 7.2Ah Battery - 12V 18Ah
(without tabs)

Spray Valve Diaphragm TXE353 Battery Strap and
Bolts

Battery Tab Nut and Bolt -
Pack of 2

Adaptor - 1/4""BSP Female
TO 1/4"

Fuse - 5 Amp Blade TXE606 Battery Strap and
Bolts

8mm & 6mm Tube Natural
PU - Bulk

Charger - 12 volt 1.5Ah UK SWITCH FOR LINEMARKERS
AND SPRAYERS

Adaptor - 6mm to 1/4" BSP
Male Swivel Elbow LOOM FOR TXE Rocker Switch

Nozzle Mount New TXE Plastic Shroud New TXE Base Plate

Screw - 6 X 5/8" SPRAY ARM PILLAR COMPLETE HANDWHEEL - M8 X 30mm

SPRAY ARM COMPLETE FOR
TXE606/353

New TXE Front Plate SPRAY ARM CLAMP



Code 11016 00298 Code 00488 Code 14024
Pack 1 4 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 11015 00297 Code 14011 Code 14005
Pack 1 4 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 00522 Code 14006 Code 14020
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 00299 Code 11053 Code 12142
Pack 4 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 11001 Code 11003 Code 11012
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 11034 Code 00324 Code 11026
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 11047 Code 11210 Code 11059
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 00243 Code 00201 Code 14022
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack pair

Code 13235 Code 11061 Code 13234
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 12142 Code 12217 Code 12099
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 14021 Code 11241 Code 13236
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Code 00465 Code 10019 Code 11134
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1 Metre

Issued March 2014

TXE606/353 Machine Parts Cont;-

Wheel washer Starlock - 19mm Capped Star Cap (drilled) and Eyelet

R-Pin For Axle NEW TXE TANK - 25L NATURAL 8" TANK LID - BLACK

Wheel FILTER - 8" BASKET FILTER 8" TANK LID SEAL

Axle U-Bolts PLUG - END PLUG 1/4" BSP ADAPTOR - 8mm TO 1/4" BSP
SWIVEL ELBOW

SADDLE WASHER - 3/4" HANDWHEEL - M6 THROUGH
HOLE

SPACER - SPRAY ARM ADAPTOR - 6mm TO
3/8""BSP ELBOW

HANDWHEEL - M6 X 35mm -
TANK LOCK

TANK LOCK

CLIP - 'P' CLIP 10MM

6mm 2 Port Valve

ADAPTOR - 6mm STRAIGHT
CONNECTOR

TUBE INSERT - 19mm BLACK

TXE606/353 Pro (additional parts)

ADAPTOR - 6mm TO 1/4""
BSP SWIVEL ELBOW

ADAPTOR - 6mm Equal Tee

ADAPTOR - 8mm TO 1/4""
BSP SWIVEL ELBOW

ADAPTOR - 8mm TO 1/4""
BSP 45° SWIVEL ELBOW

3 PORT VALVE SUPPORT
BRACKET

VALVE - 3 PORT 1/4" BSP
GREY

ADAPTOR - 8mm STEM
ELBOW

TUBE 9.5 O/D

ADAPTOR 8mm STEM 1/4"
BSP

TANK PIVOT BAR - COMPLETE WITH
WASHERS & HANDWHEELS

Wash Tank Lid

HANDLE - COMPLETE WITH LOOM &
BRACKET TO HOLD SWITCH Side Frames TXE353/606

Wash Tank


